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Asset Management Support Services WO Contract (RFQ) 
Solicitation No.: PS-00172 

April 22, 2024, 2:00 PM 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number 

Theadora Gonzalez SAWS Theadora.Gonzalez@saws.org 
 210-233-3385 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 
 210-233-3070 

Kathleen Price SAWS Kathleen.Price@saws.org 
  

Celine Hyer Arcadis celine.hyer@arcadis.com  

Iday Syachrani Kayuga Solution iday.syachrani@kayugasolution.com  

Vanessa Hernandez Freese and Nichols vanessa.hernandez@freese.com 
  

Jennifer Suttles Carollo Engineers jsuttles@carollo.com  

Tim Fields Fields EAM/Cosol 
Global tim.fields@fields-eam.com  

Rick Brooks   GHD, Inc.   Rick.Brooks@GHD.com  
Sam Irrinki Weston sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com  

Thomas Wesp Cultivate Geospatial 
Solutions twesp@cultivategeospatial.com  

James Ehsan App Maisters james.ehsan@appmaisters.com 
  

Ann Casey Carollo Engineers acasey@carollo.com  
Jonathan Vorheis Jacobs Engineering  jonathan.vorheis@jacobs.com  
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